
Lector / Eucharistic Minister Schedule

April - MAy 2024

DATE LECTOR
EUCHARISTIC                                 

MINISTERS

April 6      Saturday            

4:30   Vigil    Mass Bridget Widdowson 

Karen Bennett                                 

Mary Bartolini

April 7     Sunday             

0930   Mass         Peggy Slezak

Fran Disciascio                                

Vicki Mauck

April 13   Saturday           

4:30    Vigil    Mass Jane Strittmatter

Karen Bennett                                 

Mike Stango 

April 14   Sunday             

0930    Mass Sue Dorohovich

Peggy Slezak                                    

Nicole Wells

April 20   Saturday           

4:30   Vigil   Mass Marion Cowan

Marion Cowan                                    

Ruth Morelli

April 21   Sunday              

0930    Mass Mike Lavelle

Mary Bartolini                                    

Peggy Slezak

April 27   Saturday            

4:30   Vigil    Mass   Marion Cowan

Karen Bennett                                    

Marion Cowan

April 28   Sunday               

0930     Mass Nance Disciascio

Fran Disciascio                             

Ruth Morelli

MAY MAY MAY

May 4    Saturday             

4:30    Vigil   Mass Jill Henry          

Karen Bennett                                

Marion Cowan

May 5    Sunday                

0930     Mass Mary Kay Rosborough

Peggy Slezak                                    

Vicki Mauck

May 11   Saturday            

4:30    Vigil    Mass Jane Strittmatter

Karen Bennett                                 

Mike Stango

May 12   Sunday              

0930    Mass Nance Disciascio

Fran Disciascio                                 

Betsy Ahern

May 18   Saturday            

4:30    Vigil  Mass Marion Cowan

Vicki Mauck                                     

Marion Cowan

May 19   Sunday               

0930    Mass Greta Gump

Ruth Morelli                                     

Nicole Wells

May 25   Saturday            

4:30    Vigil   Mass Bridget Widdowson 

Karen Bennett                                

Mary Bartolini

May 26   Sunday               

0930    Mass Nance Disciascio

Fran Disciascio                                 

Vicki Mauck

If you are not available as listed and can not reach a replacement, please text or call Bridget Widdowson 717 304 

1953


